 Testing and Training Center of Farm Machinery
(Approved by Govt. of India)
Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P
Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018 website:

Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
***
Note: In case of any typing mistake, the office list will be final.
List of Farm Machinery/Implement Tested Year 2018-19
Sr.   Cum.
Sr.
Code Name of Applicant Name of the Farm
Machinery/Implement
Month and
Year of Test
Report
1 601 D/126/601 Pasura Crop Care Pvt. Ltd., H.
No. 9-1-87, 119/1, Flat No. 410,
Vasavi Eden Square, St. Johns
Road, Secunderabad– 500 003
(Telangana)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Pasura - 16BS - 006”
April, 2018
2 602 D/127/602 Pasura Crop Care Pvt. Ltd., H.
No. 9-1-87, 119/1, Flat No. 410,
Vasavi Eden Square, St. Johns
Road, Secunderabad– 500 003
(Telangana)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Pasura - 16BS - 018”
April, 2018
3 603 D/128/603 Pasura Crop Care Pvt. Ltd., H.
No. 9-1-87, 119/1, Flat No. 410,
Vasavi Eden Square, St. Johns
Road, Secunderabad– 500 003
(Telangana)
Hand Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Pasura - 16MS - 001”
April, 2018
4 604 D/129/604 Pasura Crop Care Pvt. Ltd., H.
No. 9-1-87, 119/1, Flat No. 410,
Vasavi Eden Square, St. Johns
Road, Secunderabad– 500 003
(Telangana)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Pasura – 16BM
- 033”
April, 2018
5 605 B/125/605 Bapa Sitaram Iron Works, Railway
Station Road, Opp. Lake, At.:
Hadala (Bhal), Ta.: Dhandhuka,
Dist.: Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (6-Tyne)
“Bapa Sitaram”
April, 2018
6 606 A/199/606 Gayatri Agro Industries, Atak
Pardi Cross Road, N. H. No. 8,
Dharampur Road, Valsad – 396
001 (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Mould
Board Plough (Tractor
Mounted) “Gayatri”
April, 2018
7 607 A/200/607 Gayatri Agro Industries, Atak
Pardi Cross Road, N. H. No. 8,
Dharampur Road, Valsad – 396
001 (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Gayatri”
April, 2018
8 608 A/201/608
Gayatri Agro Industries, Atak
Pardi Cross Road, N. H. No. 8,
Dharampur Road, Valsad – 396
001 (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Leveller
“Gayatri”
April, 2018
9 609 A/202/609 Gayatri Agro Industries, Atak
Pardi Cross Road, N. H. No. 8,
Dharampur Road, Valsad – 396
001 (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Gayatri”
May, 2018
10 610 A/203/610 Gayatri Agro Industries, Atak
Pardi Cross Road, N. H. No. 8,
Dharampur Road, Valsad – 396
001 (Gujarat)
Three Bottom Ridger
(Tractor Mounted)
“Gayatri”
May, 2018
11 611 A/204/611 Gayatri Agro Industries, Atak
Pardi Cross Road, N. H. No. 8,
Dharampur Road, Valsad – 396
001 (Gujarat)
Seven Tyne Cultivator
(Mini Tractor Mounted)
“Gayatri”
May, 2018
12 612 A/205/612 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 36, Galaxy Industrial Estate,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway (NH-27),
Shapar-360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (5.5 Ft)
“Atlantis-  Rotoking”
May, 2018
13 613 A/206/613 Krushi Agro Engineering, Plot No.
1761, GIDC-2, Opp. Jalaram
Marble, Dolat para, Junagadh-362
003 (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Balvan”
May, 2018
14 614 A/207/614 Krushi Agro Engineering, Plot No.
1761, GIDC-2, Opp. Jalaram
Marble, Dolat para, Junagadh-362
003 (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Balvan”
May, 2018
15 615 D/130/615 Aditya Agritech Company, Old
Bus Stand Road, Under Rotary
Hall, Shop No. 5/A, Deesa-385
535 (Gujarat)
Electric Motor Operated
Power Sprayer  “Aditya -
HL - 30G”
May, 2018
16 616 D/131/616
Aditya Agritech Company, Old
Bus Stand Road, Under Rotary
Hall, Shop No. 5/A,  Deesa-385
535 (Gujarat)
Hand Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Aditya - 3WBS - 16J”
May, 2018
17 617 G/09/617 Avadhoot Engineering Industries,
47/1 GIDC, Kheralu Road
Visnagar- 384 315, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Winnowing Fan (Power
Operated) “Avadhoot”
June, 2018
18 618 B/126/618
Swami Technology and Research,
At.: Lasona - 413 501, Post:
Samudrawani, Ta. & Dist.:
Osmanabad (Maharashtra)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne) “Swami Tech.”
June, 2018
19 619 B/127/619 Swami Technology and Research,
At.: Lasona - 413 501, Post:
Samudrawani, Ta. & Dist.:
Osmanabad (Maharashtra)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(5-Tyne) “Swami Tech.”
June, 2018
20 620 B/128/620
Swami Technology and Research,
At.: Lasona - 413 501, Post:
Samudrawani, Ta. & Dist.:
Osmanabad (Maharashtra)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(3-Tyne, Animal Drawn)
“Swami Tech.”
June, 2018
21 621 D/132/621 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Bhoomi - B - 16C”
June, 2018
22 622 D/133/622 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Bhoomi - BH -
16C”
June, 2018
23 623 A/208/623 Tirth Agro Technology Pvt. Ltd.,
Near Hotel Krishna Park, NH-27,
Vavdi, Rajkot - 360 004 (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (5.5 Ft) “Tirth
Agro Tech. - Shaktiman”
MS Semi Champ GD 36
Blade
June, 2018
24 624 A/209/624 Tirth Agro Technology Pvt. Ltd.,
Near Hotel Krishna Park, NH-27,
Vavdi, Rajkot - 360 004 (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (5.5 Ft) “Tirth
Agro Tech. - Shaktiman”
MS Semi Champ GD 42
Blade
June, 2018
25 625 A/210/625 Tirth Agro Technology Pvt. Ltd.,
Near Hotel Krishna Park, NH-27,
Vavdi, Rajkot - 360 004 (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (5.5 Ft) “Tirth
Agro Tech. - Shaktiman”
MS Regular Plus GD 42
Blade
June, 2018
26 626 A/211/626 Shakti Agro Technology, Nesadi
Road, Opp. Niraj Steel,
Savarkundla – 364 515 Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti-SAT 090”
July, 2018
27 627 A/212/627 Shree Chamunda Steel and
Agriculture, Shree Asthvinayak
Industrial Park, Mulchand Road,
Wadhwan-363035, Dist.
Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Chamunda”
July, 2018
28 628 A/213/628 Bhavani Agriculture Engineering
Works, Sara Road, Opp.
Dhavaniya Dada,
Halvad – 363 330, Dist. Morbi
(Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Bhavani”
July, 2018
29 629 A/214/629 Gayatri Agro Industries, Atak
Pardi Cross Road, N. H. No. 8,
Dharampur Road, Valsad – 396
001 (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Offset
Disc Harrow (7x7 Disc)
“Gayatri”
July, 2018
30 630 A/215/630
Shree Chamunda Steel and
Agriculture, Shree Asthvinayak
Industrial Park, Mulchand Road,
Wadhwan-363 035, Dist.
Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Chamunda”
July, 2018
31 631 F/46/631
Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt. Ltd.,
A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp.
New Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 2 HP Power
Operated) “Gokul-
Bhagwati”
July, 2018
32 632 F/47/632 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt. Ltd.,
A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp.
New Gujarat High Court S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, 3 HP Power
Operated) “Gokul-
Bhagwati”
July, 2018
33 633 D/134/633 Cool Tech Products, BU-10, SFS,
Pitam Pura, New Delhi-110 034
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer “Cool
Tech - CT - 18S”
July, 2018
34 634 D/135/634 Cool Tech Products, BU-10, SFS,
Pitam Pura, New Delhi-110 034
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Cool Tech - CT
- 18SX”
July, 2018
35 635 A/216/635
Shree Ganesh Agriculture
Industries, Kukavav Road, Near
Jakat Naka, Amreli – 365 601
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Leveller
“Shree Ganesh”
August, 2018
36 636 A/217/636 Shree Ganesh Agriculture
Industries, Kukavav Road, Near
Jakat Naka, Amreli – 365 601
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Five Tyne Cultivator
(Triangular shovel type)
“Shree Ganesh”
August, 2018
37 637 D/136/637 Parmeshwar Agro India, Plot No.
3-5, Survey No. 18, Rameshwar
Industrial Area, Behind Parin
Furniture, Vavdi, Rajkot- 360 004
(Gujarat)
Electric Motor Operated
Power Sprayer
“Parmeshwar Agro - PM
- 50”
August, 2018
38 638 D/137/638 Parmeshwar Agro India, Plot No.
3-5, Survey No. 18, Rameshwar
Industrial Area, Behind Parin
Furniture, Vavdi, Rajkot- 360 004
(Gujarat)
Electric Motor Operated
Power Sprayer
“Parmeshwar Agro - PM
- 16”
August, 2018
39 639 D/138/639 Kheti Vikas Kendra, Sidsar-
Bhavnagar Road, Sidsar-364 060
Dist. Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer “Kheti
Vikas - Dharti - 9”
August, 2018
40 640 D/139/640 Hymark Agritech Pvt. Ltd., F-21,
Sector-11, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Hymark Agritech Pvt.
Ltd. -HK-52”
August, 2018
41 641 B/129/641 Khettigro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.,
Plot No. 4, Balaji Industrials
Estate, B/h. Metflow Ind., Shapar,
Rajkot-360 024 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(5-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Khettigro”
August, 2018
42 642 A/218/642 A C Agro Technology, Plot No. 1-
2, Shubh Nagar, Dhrangadhra-
Maliya Highway, Halvad-363 330,
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (5.5 Ft) “A C
Agro”
Sept., 2018
Dist. Surendranagar (Gujarat)
43 643 A/219/643 A C Agro Technology, Plot No. 1-
2, Shubh Nagar, Dhrangadhra-
Maliya Highway, Halvad-363 330,
Dist. Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (7.0 Ft) “A C
Agro”
Sept., 2018
44 644 B/130/644
Khettigro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.,
Plot No. 4, Balaji Industrials
Estate, B/h. Metflow Ind., Shapar,
Rajkot-360 024 (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Khettigro”
Sept., 2018
45 645 D/140/645
Almighty Agrotech Pvt. Ltd., G-
1934/35, Lodhika GIDC, Almighty
Gate, Kalavad Road, Metoda-360
021, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Milap Mist Power”
Sept., 2018
46 646 A/220/646 A C Agro Technology, Plot No. 1-
2, Shubh Nagar, Dhrangadhra-
Maliya Highway, Halvad-363 330,
Dist. Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (5.0 Ft) “A C
Agro”
Sept., 2018
47 647 A/221/647 A C Agro Technology, Plot No. 1-
2, Shubh Nagar, Dhrangadhra-
Maliya Highway, Halvad-363 330,
Dist. Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (6.0 Ft) “A C
Agro”
Sept., 2018
48 648 D/141/648 Agri Business Centre, 9,
Marketing Yard, Wadhwan-363
030, Dist. Surendranagar
(Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer “ABC
- Pranchi”
Sept., 2018
49 649 B/131/649 Balaji Agro Engineering, Survey
No. 191, Opp. Orchev Pharma,
Shantidham Main Road, Veraval
(Shapar) Dist. Rajkot-360 024
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(5-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Balaji Agro”
Sept., 2018
50 650 B/132/650
Balaji Agro Engineering, Survey
No. 191, Opp. Orchev Pharma,
Shantidham Main Road, Veraval
(Shapar) Dist. Rajkot-360 024
(Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(11-Tyne) “Balaji Agro”
Oct., 2018
51 651 B/133/651
Balaji Agro Engineering, Survey
No. 191, Opp. Orchev Pharma,
Shantidham Main Road, Veraval
(Shapar) Dist. Rajkot-360 024

New Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Scythe (Manual
Harvesting Tool) “Gokul-
Bhagwati”
Oct., 2018
53 653 H/03/653 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Scythe (Manual
Harvesting Tool)
“Bhoomi Agro”
Oct., 2018
54 654 B/134/654 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Dibbler (Seed, Manually
Operated) “Bhoomi
Agro”
Oct., 2018
55 655 B/135/655 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt. Ltd.,
A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1, Opp.
New Gujarat High Court, S. G.
Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380
060 (Gujarat)
Dibbler (Seed, Manually
Operated) “Gokul-
Bhagwati”
Oct., 2018
56 656 B/136/656
Balaji Agro Engineering, Survey
No. 191, Opp. Orchev Pharma,
Shantidham Main Road, Veraval
(Shapar) Dist. Rajkot-360 024
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(19-Tyne) “Balaji Agro”
Oct., 2018
(Gujarat)
57 657 A/222/657 Promise Agro Industries, Plot No.
8, Ankit Ind. Estate, Nr. Galaxy Oil
Mill, Opp. Hotel Krishna Park,
Gondal Road, Kothariya Rajkot-
360 022, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (170 cm)
“Promise Agro”
Oct., 2018
58 658 A/223/658 Promise Agro Industries, Plot No.
8, Ankit Ind. Estate, Nr. Galaxy Oil
Mill, Opp. Hotel Krishna Park,
Gondal Road, Kothariya Rajkot-
360 022, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (125 cm)
“Promise Agro”
Oct., 2018
59 659 A/224/659 Promise Agro Industries, Plot No.
8, Ankit Ind. Estate, Nr. Galaxy Oil
Mill, Opp. Hotel Krishna Park,
Gondal Road, Kothariya Rajkot-
360 022, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator (90 cm)
“Promise Agro”
Oct., 2018
60 660 A/225/660 Bhavani Tractor Plough, Bhavani
House, Bhavani Estate, Sarkhej-
Dholka 3 Roads, Sarkhej,
Ahmedabad-382 210 (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Bhavani”
Nov., 2018
61 661 E/100/661 Shreeji Industries, Atkot Road,
Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Tractor Operated)
“Shreeji-SI-5”
Nov., 2018
62 662 E/101/662 Radadiya Engineering Works,
Atkot Road, Opp. Petrol Pump.
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Tractor Operated)
“Radadiya-R-3”
Nov., 2018
63 663 E/102/663 Radadiya Engineering Works,
Atkot Road, Opp. Petrol Pump,
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square / Box Type,
Power Operated)
“Radadiya-R-4”
Nov., 2018
64 664 E/103/664 Vrundavan Engineering Works,
Near Atkot Road, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Tractor Operated)
“Vrundavan-V-4”
Nov., 2018
65 665 E/104/665 Vrundavan Engineering Works,
Near Atkot Road, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square / Box Type,
Power Operated)
“Vrundavan-V-5”
Nov., 2018
66 666 E/105/666 Geeta Engineering Co., Atkot
Road, Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Power Operated)
“Geeta Engg.-A”
Nov., 2018
67 667 E/106/667 Geeta Engineering Co., Atkot
Road, Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Tractor Operated)
“Geeta Engg.-C”
Nov., 2018
68 668 E/107/668 Geeta Industries, Atkot Road,
Opp. GIDC, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Power Operated)
“Geeta Ind.-D”
Nov., 2018
69 669 E/108/669 Vaibhav Agro Industries, Atkot
Road, Near Ratnadeep Furniture,
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Vaibhav-Deep”
Nov., 2018
70 670 E/109/670 Vaibhav Agro Industries, Atkot
Road, Near Ratnadeep Furniture,
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Tractor Operated)
“Vaibhav-Jaydeep”
Nov., 2018
71 671 E/110/671 Jayant Engineering Works, D/3,
GIDC, Atkot Road, Jasdan-360
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
Nov., 2018
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat) “Jayant-Yuvraj 39”
72 672 F/48/672 Lions Industries, Jasdan Road,
Opp. Gurukrupa Petrol Pump,
Atkot – 360 040 Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (3-HP
Power  Operated)
“LIONS-L-7”
Nov., 2018
73 673 E/111/673 Apollo Agro, 1-2, Eleven Park,
Unjha-Sidhpur Highway, At.:
Maktupur, Ta. Unjha, Dist.:
Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Apollo”
Dec., 2018
74 674 E/112/674 Jayant Engineering Works, D/3,
GIDC, Atkot Road, Jasdan-360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Jayant-Rudra”
Dec., 2018
75 675 E/113/675 Yogi Agro Industries, Atkot Road,
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Yogi-YAI-5”
Dec., 2018
76 676 F/49/676 Tirth Agro Technology Pvt. Ltd.,
“Shaktiman”, Survey No. 108/1,
Plot No. B, NH-27, Nr. Bharudi
Toll Plaza, Village: Bhunava, Ta.:
Gondal, Dist.: Rajkot – 360 311
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Rotary
Mulcher (6 Ft) “Tirth
Agro Tech. - Shaktiman”
Dec., 2018
77 677 F/50/677 Tirth Agro Technology Pvt. Ltd.,
“Shaktiman”, Survey No. 108/1,
Plot No. B, NH-27, Nr. Bharudi
Toll Plaza, Village: Bhunava, Ta.:
Gondal, Dist.: Rajkot – 360 311
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Rotary
Mulcher (7 Ft) “Tirth
Agro Tech. - Shaktiman”
Dec., 2018
78 678 F/51/678 Tirth Agro Technology Pvt. Ltd.,
“Shaktiman”, Survey No. 108/1,
Plot No. B, NH-27, Nr. Bharudi
Toll Plaza, Village: Bhunava, Ta.:
Gondal, Dist.: Rajkot – 360 311
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Rotary
Mulcher (8 Ft) “Tirth
Agro Tech. - Shaktiman”
Dec., 2018
79 679 E/114/679 Amrutlal Keshavalal Panchal,
Shakti Chowk, Risala Bazar,
Deesa – 385 535, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Groundnut Digger cum
Shaker     “A P Panchal-
9”
Dec., 2018
80 680 E/115/680 Raj Agro Industries, Akhol Char
Rasta, Radhanpur Highway Road,
At: Akhol Nani - 385535, Ta.:
Deesa, Dist. Banaskantha
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Groundnut Digger cum
Shaker     “Raj-7”
Dec., 2018
81 681 B/137/681 Agribiz Corporation, N.H. No.8,
Near Water Canal, Vasad-388
306, Dist.: Anand (Gujarat)
Plastics Mulching Laying
cum Drip Pipe Laying
Machine (Tractor
Mounted) “Agribiz-ABC
09”
Dec., 2018
82 682 A/226/682 Shree Hari Agro Industries,
Yogeshwar Nagar, Plot No. 60,
Bhavanagar Road, Opp. Railway
Crossing, Botad-364 710, Dist.
Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shree Hari-SHP-2”
Dec., 2018
83 683 A/227/683 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 36, Galaxy Industrial Estate,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway (NH-27),
Shapar-360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator (4.0 Ft)
“Atlantis-  Rotoking”
Dec., 2018
84 684 A/228/684 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 36, Galaxy Industrial Estate,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway (NH-27),
Shapar-360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator (1.2 M)
“Atlantis-  Rotoking”
Dec., 2018
85 685 A/229/685 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Vijapur Road, Mansa - 382 845,
Dist.: Gandhinagar (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Disc Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Vishwakarma-VDP”
Dec., 2018
86 686 A/230/686 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Vijapur Road, Mansa - 382 845,
Dist.: Gandhinagar (Gujarat)
Seven Tyne Cultivator
(Mini Tractor Mounted)
“Vishwakarma-MAC1”
Dec., 2018
87 687 B/138/687 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Automatic Potato Planter
(1-Row) “Captain-CPP”
Jan., 2019
88 688 B/139/688
Ekta Engineering, Modasa Road,
At & Post: Harsol - 383305, Ta.:
Talod, Dist.: Sabarkantha
(Gujarat)
Automatic Potato Planter
(2-Row) “Ekta-PP-885”
Jan., 2019
89 689 B/140/689 Annapurna Thresher, Akhol Char
Rasta, Radhanpur Highway Road,
At: Akhol Moti, Ta.: Deesa, Dist.
Banaskantha  (Gujarat)
Automatic Potato Planter
(2-Row) “Annapurna-AT-
14”
Jan., 2019
90 690 A/231/690 Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji PVC
Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363 621,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji-2FM46511”
Jan., 2019
91 691 A/232/691 Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji PVC
Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363 621,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji-2FH36010”
Jan., 2019
92 692 A/233/692 Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji PVC
Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363 621,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji-2FH333”
Jan., 2019
93 693 D/142/693 Ecotech Sprayers & Farm
Equipment Pvt. Ltd., Plot No.
1832, GIDC, Phase-4, Wadhwan -
363035, Dist.: Surendranagar
(Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Ecotech-Esafe”
Jan., 2019
94 694 D/143/694 Bhagvati Agriculture Equipment
Manu., Near Bus Stand, At.:
Halvad-363 330, Dist. Morbi
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Power Sprayer
“Bhagavati-6”
Jan., 2019
95 695 B/141/695 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(Zero Till, 5-Tyne, Power
Tiller drawn) “Bhoomi
Agro”
Jan., 2019
96 696 B/142/696 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(8-Tyne) “Bhoomi Agro”
Jan., 2019
97 697 B/143/697 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Bhoomi Agro”
Jan., 2019
98 698 B/144/698 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Bhoomi Agro”
Jan., 2019
99 699 B/145/699 Bhoomi Agro Industries, Plot No.
G-1077, Road No. A1, Kishan
Gate, Lodhika GIDC, Matoda,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(6-Tyne) “Bhoomi Agro”
Jan., 2019
100 700 A/234/700 Baba Agro Industries, Near Water
Tank, Savarkundla – 364 515
Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Baba
Agro-BA-0045”
Feb., 2019
101 701 A/235/701 Baba Agro Industries, Near Water
Tank, Savarkundla – 364 515
Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Baba
Agro-BA-0055”
Feb., 2019
102 702 A/236/702 Krishna Agriculture, Nesadi Road,
Opp. Niraj Steel, Savarkundla –
364 515 Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Krishna-KAH-004”
Feb., 2019
103 703 A/237/703 Krishna Agriculture, Nesadi Road,
Opp. Niraj Steel, Savarkundla –
364 515 Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Krishna-KAH-003”
Feb., 2019
104 704 A/238/704 Krishna Agriculture, Nesadi Road,
Opp. Niraj Steel, Savarkundla –
364 515 Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Krishna-KAH-005”
Feb., 2019
105 705 D/144/705 Snehal Plastic, Gondal Road,
Opp. Lathiya Motor, Near
Amardeep Welding, 11- Panchshil
Soc., Rajkot (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer “Yogi
(Snehal)-YSP-008”
Feb., 2019
106 706 D/145/706 Snehal Plastic, Gondal Road,
Opp. Lathiya Motor, Near
Amardeep Welding, 11- Panchshil
Soc., Rajkot (Gujarat)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Yogi (Snehal)-
YSP-08”
Feb., 2019
107 707 D/146/707 Snehal Plastic, Gondal Road,
Opp. Lathiya Motor, Near
Amardeep Welding, 11- Panchshil
Soc., Rajkot (Gujarat)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Yogi (Snehal)-
YSP-012”
Feb., 2019
108 708 F/52/708 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 36, Galaxy Industrial Estate,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway        (NH-
27), Shapar-360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Rotary
Mulcher (1.8 m)
“Atlantis-Rotoking”
Feb., 2019
109 709 F/53/709 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 36, Galaxy Industrial Estate,
Rajkot-Gondal Highway        (NH-
27), Shapar-360 024, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Rotary
Mulcher (2.0 m)
“Atlantis-Rotoking”
Feb., 2019
110 710 D/147/710 Rolyplast Industries, 110-Heritage
Plaza, Opp. Gurukul Tower,
Drive-in Road,      Ahmedabad-
380 052 (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Rolyplast-Rolyspray-
RB-02”
Feb., 2019
111 711 A/239/711 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363 621
Dist.: Morvi (Gujarat)
Three Bottom Reversible
Disc Plough (Tractor
Mounted) “Patel Agro-
Shree Umiya-URDP-H-
40”
Feb., 2019
112 712 A/240/712 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363 621
Dist.: Morvi (Gujarat)
Three Bottom Reversible